Nr.

Country
Algeria

Austria

Honduras

India

Suffix
Ms.

Mr.

Mr.

Mr.

UN/Austria/ESA Symposium on “Water for the World: Space Solutions for Water Management”

FirstName
Djahida

Walther

Julio

P.G.

LastName
Boukhalfa

Lichem

Carcamo

Diwakar
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FINAL LIST OF WORKING GROUP MEMBERS

Position
Programme
Adviser,
Environment and
Sustainable
Development

Director

Assistant
Resident
Representative,
Environment and
Risk
Management
Unit

Head

Organization
UNDP Algeria

Head of the
Department for
International
Organizations,
Federal Ministry
for Foreign
Affairs

UNDP
Honduras

Regional
Remote Sensing
Service Centre,
Indian Space
Research
Organisation
(ISRO)

MailAddress
9A Rue Emile
Payen, Hydra,
Alger

Minoritenplatz 3,
A-1014 Vienna,
Austria

Casa de las
Naciones Unidas,
P.O. Box 976,
Ave. Rep. de
Panama, Col.
Palmira,
Tegucigalpa,
Honduras

Antariksh
Bhavan, New
BEL Road,
Bangalore
560094, India

Phone
+213 21 69
1212; +213 61
69 7179

(+43) 1501 150
3310

+504 231 0102;
+504 220 1100
(ext. 1239)

(+91) 80 2671
3903
(+91) 80 2671
4995

Fax
+21321 96
2355; +213 21
69 3446

(+43) 1 501 159
3310

+504 231 0102;
+504 220 1100
(ext. 1237)

(+91) 80 2341
5298;
(+91) 80 2671
8059

Email
djahida.boukhalfa@undp.org

walther.lichem@bmaa.gv.at

julio.carcamo@undp.org

diwakar@isro.org;
diwa6@yahoo.com



Nr.

10.

11.
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Country Suffix  FirstName
Romania Mr. Florin
United States ~ Mr. Edwin T.
of America
UN Mr. Sergio
UN Ms. Takemi
CARP Mr. Gonzalo G.
LCBC Mr. Garba

Hassan
NBA Mr. Ibraheem
Alabi

LastName

Serban

Engman

Camacho

Chiku

Arias

Sambo

Olomoda

(Graz, Austria, 13-16 September 2004)

FINAL LIST OF WORKING GROUP MEMBERS

Position
Chief
Technologist

Consultant,
Science
Applications
International
Corportaion

Director

Chief,
Committee
Services and
Research Section

Secretario
Administrativo

Remote Sensing
Officer

Water Resources
Development
Engineer

Organization
Romanian
Space Agency

Code 974,
Goddard Space
Flight Center,
National
Aeronautics and
Space
Administration
(NASA)

Office for Outer
Space Affairs

Office for Outer
Space Affairs

Comision
Administradora
del Rio de la
Plata

Lake Chad
Basin
Commission

Niger Basin
Authority

MailAddress
21-15 Mendeleev
Str., Bucharest
70168 Romania

Greenbelt, MD
20771, United
States of
America

United Nations
Office at Vienna,
Wagramerstrasse
5, A1400,
Vienna, Austria

United Nations
Office at Vienna,
Wagramerstrasse
5, A1400,
Vienna, Austria

Florida 910 —
Piso 1 —(1005)
Buenos Aires,
Argentina

B.P. 727,
N’Djamena,
Chad

B.P. 729
Niamey, Niger

Phone
(+40) 21 212
8722

+1 301 286
6020

(+43) 1 26060
4950

(+43) 1 26060
4943

+54 11 4312
4649

+235 52 4145;
+237 998 9978
(cell phone)

+227 733 239

Fax
(+40) 21 312
8804

+301 286 8624

(+43) 1 26060
5830

(+43) 1 26060
5830

+54 11 4313
9351

+23552 4137

+22772 4208

Email
florin.serban@rosa.ro

tengman@hsb.gsfc.nasa.gov;
LIRETE@msn.com

Sergio.Camacho@unvienna.org

Takemi.Chiku@unvienna.org

carp@netizen.com.ar;
carp.sec.adm@netizen.com.ar

gsambo@mail.com;
ghsambo@yahoo.com
Icbc@intnet.td

olomoda@gw.abn.ne;
abnsec@intnet.ne



Nr.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Country
NBI

OMVS

ESA

ESA

Suffix
Mr.

Ms.

Mr.

UN/Austria/ESA Symposium on “Water for the World: Space Solutions for Water Management”

FirstName
Tom

Amayelle

Maurizio

Guy

LastName
Waako

Ndiaye

Fea

Duchossois

(Graz, Austria, 13-16 September 2004)

FINAL LIST OF WORKING GROUP MEMBERS

Position
Program Officer

Communications
Officer

Senior Advisor,
Earth
Observation
Science and
Applications
Department

Consultant

Organization
The Nile Basin
Initiative
Secretariat

Senegal River
Basin Authority
(OMVS)

Directorate of
Earth
Observation
Programmes,
European Space
Agency

European Space
Agency

MailAddress
P.O. Box 192,
Entebbe, Uganda

46, rue Carnot
B.P. 3152 —
Dakar, Senegal

Via Galileo
Galilei, Casella
Postale 64,
00044 Frascati,
Italy

13, rue Jean de la
Bruyere, 78 000
Versailles,
France

Phone
+256 41 321
424

+221 823 6544

(+39) 06 94180
940

(+33) 13955
65 27

Fax
+256 41 320
971

+221 822 0163

(+39) 06 94180
280/942

(+33) 6 75 03
60 79

Email
twaako@nilebasin.org;
nbisec@nilesec.org

amayelsn@yahoo.fr

Maurizio.Fea@esa.int

guy.duchossois@libertysurf.fr



